Unsecured Tax Roll - Tax Year 1997-1998

City

Atherton
Belmont
Brisbane
Burlingame
Colma

Daly City

East Palo Alto
Foster City
Half Moon Bay
Hillsborough
Menlo Park
Millbrae
Pacifica
Portola Valley
Redwood City
San Bruno

San Carlos

San Mateo

So. San Francisco
Woodside
Unincorporated

1997-98

Net Taxable Value
Secured
$1,199,311
$49,659,834
$121,193,145
$214,511,359
$23,380,958
$108,243,922
$14,513,065
$199,792,579
$16,266,501
$3,322.,420
$353,508 444
$45,974 373
$24,560,274
$3,990,665
$550,998,959
$91,979,510
$152,280,979
$454,021,302
$796,249,719
$5,427,556
$3,249,043,955

1996-97

Net Taxable Value %

Secured
$802,479
$46,793,626
$120,622,697
$230,260,227
$25,851,836
$110911,137
$11,662,616
$211,513,672
$17.482,839
$2,468,791
$358,350,599
$47,639.,754
$24,323,639
$3,161,473
$570,659,541
$122,153 422
$147,172,758
$455,799,533
$832,003,973
$4 873,851

$3,292,365,909

Change
49.45%
6.13%
0.47%
-6.84%
-9.56%
-2.40%
24.44%
-5.54%
-6.96%
34.58%
-1.35%
-3.50%
0.97%
26.23%
-3.45%
-24.70%
3.47%
-0.39%
-4.30%
11.36%
-1.32%

$

Change
$396.,832
$2.,866,208
$570,448
($15,748,868)
($2.,470,878)
($2,667,215)
$2.,850.,449
($11,721,093)
($1,216,338)
$853,629
($4,842,155)
($1,665,381)
$236,635
$829,192
($19,660,582)
($30,173,912)
$5,108.,221
($1,778,231)
($35,754,254)
$553,705
($43,321,954)



