## **Unsecured Tax Roll - Tax Year 1997-1998**

	1997-98	1996-97		
City	Net Taxable Value	Net Taxable Value	<b>%</b>	\$
•	Secured	Secured	Change	Change
Atherton	\$1,199,311	\$802,479	49.45%	\$396,832
Belmont	\$49,659,834	\$46,793,626	6.13%	\$2,866,208
Brisbane	\$121,193,145	\$120,622,697	0.47%	\$570,448
Burlingame	\$214,511,359	\$230,260,227	-6.84%	(\$15,748,868)
Colma	\$23,380,958	\$25,851,836	-9.56%	(\$2,470,878)
Daly City	\$108,243,922	\$110,911,137	-2.40%	(\$2,667,215)
East Palo Alto	\$14,513,065	\$11,662,616	24.44%	\$2,850,449
<b>Foster City</b>	\$199,792,579	\$211,513,672	-5.54%	(\$11,721,093)
<b>Half Moon Bay</b>	\$16,266,501	\$17,482,839	-6.96%	(\$1,216,338)
Hillsborough	\$3,322,420	\$2,468,791	34.58%	\$853,629
Menlo Park	\$353,508,444	\$358,350,599	-1.35%	(\$4,842,155)
Millbrae	\$45,974,373	\$47,639,754	-3.50%	(\$1,665,381)
Pacifica	\$24,560,274	\$24,323,639	0.97%	\$236,635
Portola Valley	\$3,990,665	\$3,161,473	26.23%	\$829,192
<b>Redwood City</b>	\$550,998,959	\$570,659,541	-3.45%	(\$19,660,582)
San Bruno	\$91,979,510	\$122,153,422	-24.70%	(\$30,173,912)
San Carlos	\$152,280,979	\$147,172,758	3.47%	\$5,108,221
San Mateo	\$454,021,302	\$455,799,533	-0.39%	(\$1,778,231)
So. San Francisco	\$796,249,719	\$832,003,973	-4.30%	(\$35,754,254)
Woodside	\$5,427,556	\$4,873,851	11.36%	\$553,705
Unincorporated	\$3,249,043,955	\$3,292,365,909	-1.32%	(\$43,321,954)